Form PTO-1594	02-12-	2004		<u> </u>
(R w. 03/01)		AND RESIDENCE IN LAND	U.S. DEPARTMEN U.S. Patent an	T OF COM
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔				- maderings
To the Honorable Commissioner	102668	3103	wached original documents or or	
Name of conveying party(ies):	102000			
Thomson Financial 1	[na		ddress of receiving party(ies)	
inomson rinanciai i	.11.	Name <u>: სენ</u> Internal	bal Information	Licer Corpo
			····	- CO1 PC
Individual(s)	Association		ss:650_Naamans_	
Corporation-State of New	Limited Partnership	ſ		
Other	TOIR	4	mont_State: DE	
	——————————————————————————————————————	_ ·	s) dťizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🛂 No			п	
Nature of conveyance:	 	🛶 🖼 General Pa	artnership	
Assignment	Merger		rtne rsh ip	, ,
Security Agreement	Change of Name		n-State <u>of New Yor</u>	
Q Other		If assignee is not d	omiciled in the United States, a dom	
Execution Date: 2/15/0	4	(Designations must	ignation is attached: 🕞 Yes 🕞	Ma .
4. Application number(s) or registration	Number(e):	Auditional name(s)	& address(es) attached? Try Yes	No No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		1		
: " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "		ſ	Registration No.(s)	
•		2,094,8	08	
E Al-	Additional number(s) at	tached 🏻 Yes [D No _	
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed	co mespondence i:	6. Total number o	f applications and	(-2 00
Name: <u>Paula Upson</u>		registrations inv	olved:	. 40
		7 T-1-16: (07.05		01-
Internal Address;			FR 3.41)\$_1	,015
The Thomson Corporation		🖳 Enclosed		
		Authorized	d to be charged to deposit ac	count
Street Address: 1 Station	Place	8. Deposit account	number	
·		20-08	866	<u> </u>
City: Stamford State: CT	z _{ip:0690} 2	/AULL / ·		
	DO NOT USE	(Virginia diblicate cof	py of this page if paying by depo	sit account
9. Statement and signature.				-
To the best of my knowledge and belie copy of the original document.	f, the foregoing informs	ation is true and corre	ect and any attached copy is	a true
Paula K. Upson	avla			
Name of Person Signing		nature	<u> 2/5/04</u>	
Total	number of pages including cover :	sheet, aliachments, and docum	nent. Date	
/ Mail docum	ents to be recorded with re-	quired cover sheet infort lemarks, Box Assignmen		
04 MGETACHE 00000093 200866 2094808	rumaandaer of Nateut 🗗 Leav			

REEL: 002932 FRAME: 0707

Schedule A

Trademark		
	Appl. Number	Reg. Number
A-T ATTITUDE	J	2094808
ALL-STAR BUYER	76237583	
	76235203	
	. 76235205	
ANALYST TOOL & Design		2074893
AT FINANCIAL		2106761
AT FINANCIAL & Design		2172280
BASELINE		1271302
COMPACT D		1907124
COMPACT D		2662347
COMPACT DISCLOSURE		1495690
Design of walking paper		1500742
DIGITRADE		2052057
DISCLOSURE		1357688
DISCLOSURE		904466
DISCLOSURE& Design		2255823
EARNINGS PURITY		2678898
EDGARPLUS		2121971
FDR FEDERAL DOCUMENT RETRIEVAL & Design		1425077
FIRST LOOK		2182286
FIRST SOURCE & Design	75413214	
FIRST SOURCE CAPITAL MARKETS DECISION		i
ANALYSIS TOO	75413213	
INVESTING IS NOT A SPECTATOR SPORT		2565011
INVESTING IS NOT A SPECTATOR SPORT	2	2561186
LASER DISCLOSURE		1607300
LASER DISCLOSURE (Stylized)		1607301
PIRANHA	75398292	
POWER RANKINGS	2	403951
PRIMARK & Design		380881
	76076794	
SPEAKNOW	2	669431
SPEEDFEED	76046847	
SYSTEM 4	2	068552
THE BASELINE CONCEPT		248961
THE HOMEOWNER'S HELPER		225358
VESTALK		584477
VESTAR		435330
VESTEK		587572
VESTEK & Design		421603
VESTEK & Design		419371
	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	11/0/1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002932 FRAME: 0708

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS AGREEMENT is effective as of January 16, 2003.

WHEREAS, Thomson Financial Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of New York, having an office at 195 Broadway, New York, New York 10007 (hereinafter referred to as "Assignor"), has adopted, acquired, used and is using exclusively in its business the trademarks listed on Schedule A attached here o; and

WHEREAS, Global Information Licensing Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida, having an office at 650 Naamans Road, Claymont, Delaware 19703 (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee") is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in and to said trademarks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee, its successors and assigns all of its right, title and interest in and to the trademarks listed on Schedule A, including the entire business or portion thereof to which the marks pertain, together with all the goodwill of the business symbolized by said marks, and together with the right to sue and collect damages and/or profits for past

infringements of said marks, the intent hereof being substitute Assignee in the place of Assignor.

Stamford, Connecticut on February 5, 2004

THOMSON FINANCIAL INC.

Name: Donna M. DiMitri Title: Assistant Secretary

20746

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002932 FRAME: 0710